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

tance hauling a specialty, o. a w.
Truck Service Co.. 40 id gt. Bdwy. 5121.

SMALL bungalow, brand new strictly
modern. Phone ir. 1'epp, uowy. iw- -.
Evenings. Aut. 51H-3-

NEW hous, fireplace. hard-Wa- l.

wood rioors, iouxiuo corner 101.
2303.

OVERLOOKING river outh of Mttwau- -

Kie, mOQfrn r. iina- -, i -- .

mo. Rasmussen Co.. 235 Taylor Ft.
BEAUTIEUL house tn La. 14 s

addition. 3- Hemioc- - St., sa. Aleti- -

Co.
WHEN moving, city or country, gel toe

best at lowest prices. ureea i raas-fe- r

Co. Main 12tit. 2034 Alder at.
house, one block from Recity Park car ana scnooi: iv mo. 01

East mth st. N. Tabor 13S.V

NICE larg nome for rent, good dial., $03
per montn. w . itn. Apt. .a, pnone
E. 427H.

BEAUTIFUL Portland Heights residence.
rent to adults. iuu per montn. Apply
34 Morgan bldg.

FOR SALE or rent Modern unfurnished
house, large Dutch kitchen, ga- -

-- Be. 07, E. 31st st. N.
RMS., mod., except furnace; walking

distance; adults; reference- -. E. 2170.
TO RENT your home m

iTi.e. Ahmgto.1 bidg.
NEW, MODERN house; double

lots. S5. -- St U4I3.
MODERN hou.-e- . , Cail ut 12't0

Atlantic gt. ; 13Q per mo. Key next poor.
50 HOUSE. MILL ST.

CALL 329 SALMON ST.
FurnlHhrd Houses.

TO P EM Beautiful furnished home on
Portland Heights. Address 15u6 Yeon
build ing.

furnished house, electric light!
and gas. $22.50 per month, including
water. 7 17 Mississippi ave.

FOR RENT Furnished -- room house,
$40. Call 10 A. M. to 3 P. M., 947 Mai-
ler y ave. or Tahor t)4H9.

$2250 FURNISHED house,
walking distance, went side, ciean ;

adults. Inquire 5tf9 Third st.
EIGHT rooms, arranged for housekeep-

ing, nicely furnished. $40, walking
Broad way4S82.

furnished cottage. 2 blocks from
St. Johns car. 1325 Villard ave., cor-
ner Holman.

ROOMS. completely furnished. $30
per month. Call evenings- M E. Skid-mor- e

st., 1 Mock to M ifrwiywippl car.
BEAUTIFU L upper Mat. 5i."i

E. Morrieon, walking distance. 329-b-

FC It R E NT 7 - room furnihhed house.
Call Main 334tt.

MY HOME, modern. completely fur-
nished, rooma. furnace. Call

$30 MODE RN cottage. furn.
504 E. -- 0th St.. near Richmond car

SMALL partly furn. house, 28th a lid
rent $25. Wal. 3442.

PC R. house. large yd.. $J5. 2H8
Beach st. Walnut

MY HOME, mod., completely fur., tt rms..
furnace, garage Ul-4;- t.

LARGE house to let furnished.
1752 Pwight sf. f'hone Empire n6.

COVRLE to share modern home; no ob
jection to cnnoren. .Main

COZILY furniwhed cottage, love-l- y

view, west side. 2 til Bancroft.
ROOMS, partly furnished, electric, gajs.
507 East Sherman.
ROOMS, lower flat, mostly furn lhed,
$20. 347 Ru ssell St. Sel Iwood iHrtl.

NICELY furnished house. .75
Kaet 25th S.

1'umiNhfd H
FROM Nfv. 1st rmnt. a ndra.ei.trally eat 4ie rionc.beautiful ground. chotr rw. $

bdro" s, spinf prch.
reception ha L living ro- -. -- ins
ron-- an1 k'Uhen. Urge garage: adu.ta

FURNISHED .Vro.m n.w bungalow.
trrc ritr,e furr-- and fir (.-- :. thminiml woodwork and hrdwm.l floors,
bbautiftil yard .tnd r''; rp frn';no children $ month. ?0vi 3thave. Aut. 621-.-

FURNISHED mo.:- 6 room h"uarnt to rpuibt partv. Adults only.
Will g1v l.tng a !th opt inbuv if wanted No Matk', :in- - or
si.ver furnish), full w R. Madison
st. Ph--- Taoor 73 .n

eocag m Lms. V..1 IMttl .
wil, las for ore yur ftirnth1 C.at 773 " h 1 r. n K . J h'o'-k-

nort h of Wood in ere achwol. Mount
tt c r.

BOSK CITT PAHK-i- rij furn-h- 5.
room modern bunitiow, pia r- - pta no
and phoncgraph inc : rot $ r

month. for months. 4A$
'Wh N. I'hf.r Tabor HJ4.

ATTRACTIVE, nire.y furn. f t.
atrlctiy mod.. D. k It hn. buffet,

bMmfnt, etc . AI cndtttin.decorated: adults, ,15. fr4 J EaatAnkny. Emm .144'.

WILL RENT, lease fr on eaay ter a
my nlreiy furnuhed house. 4o
K. 8))lh st. N. Tabor 2746.

WEST SllE Jupn bauxf. thrfbedrooms. fornar-e- . $45, Includirtg
lights and garbage; adu't-- ; alo H K.
apt., kltrheneite and a.eeplng porch.
C.i i 73: Everett

furr liuniaiow with arKi and
chicken house: two b. ttm fmrn car-lin-

Phone Atwater 44ov. Apt. 6i4.
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

ALTON! A APTS.. luth and Marshall 2,
3 and apts., large, light, airy, un-
furnished or furnished. Bdwy. 1412.

modern, nicely furnished apt..
sleeping porcn, running water, oil Co-
lumbia st.

ROOD APTS. Neat and clean
apartments. 134i fa Corbett st. At-
water 4217.

UNUSUALLY attractive fur
nished apt.. 4J; heat, light and phone
furn. ; garage $3. Aut. 315-1-

BUENA VISTA APTS.
434 Harrison St. Main 1052.

unfufr apt., also 1 fur.
HADDON HALL, 11TH AND HALL.

3 rma., kitchenette, bath, h. w. firs.,
private balconies, $35 up. Atw. 1160.

COURT, E. 8tn. Buriisiue Walk
ing distance; z and apts., 2 D9ds,
firrpla.ee, private tel. and bath. E. 35tt-- :

2 NEATLY furnished apts., iight
and pnone rree, ana du; adults
Phone Walnut 2975. 1090 E. 15th st. N.

LORENZO APTS., 427 Salmon st. Main
8678. bioctc library, ground Iioor; one
room and kitchenette.

IDAHO APTS., 389 6th st. Furnished 3
and iront apts, wanting dis-
tance.

apartment. beautifully fur
nished, walking, distance; rent $60. 24
E. 8th st. N. Bdwy. 1904.

furn. house, with ail conven
iences ; nice big yard, $25 a month
1853 Berkeley. East 6860.

CARLOiS APARTMENTS.
Three-roo- modern furnished apart-

ment, reasonable. 14th and Market.
$40 LOVELY apartment, well

heated, hot water all the time ; de-
sirable. Main 3705 5

apt., furnished, linen, light, hot
and cold water; private bath and toilet,
$25 per mo. 545 Water st. Atwater 2134.

JULIANA APTS.
45 TRINITY PLACE.

FUR. 2 AND APTS.
LOVELY rooms, housekeeping, only

$25 per month. 643 Upshur at. Bdwy.
1871.

WESTMINSTER Apt., Main 5582. Nicely
furnished and unfurnished apts. 262
Sixth st.

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
Two rooms, fcitchen, tile bath and

dressing room; elevator. Main 0359.
LEONCE APIS., 186 22d ST.

apt., private bath; $45 winter
rate. Atwater 2250.

AUDITORIUM COURT APTS..
2 and apts.; walking

auditorium. Atwater 5566.
SERENE COURT APTS., cor. E. 1st and

Multnomah. 2 and furnished
apts.. alt outside apts. East 1426.

THE ORDEULEIGH. 82 Grand ave.
modern suites, nicely

turnished: private baths; reasonable.
UN USUALLY attractive suite in

lovely home, east side, $25 raontu,
with garage. Auto. 315-1-

LADY will shareapt., with congenial working girl. At-
water 3168. 6

NICELY furnished modern apt..
close to car line. JU. At. 4ltm.

COUPLE to share modern home: no ob
ject fontochiidrerAi
ROOMS and slopping porch apt., rea
sonable. 44i iutn st. Main uu.

Furnished Apartments.
3 ROOMS with bath, dressing room and

sieemnsr Dorch. heat and not water,
walking distance; rent $40; adults.
42 Rodney.

STANTON APTS..
203 Stanton Street.

Clean h. k. rooms. Is, 2s, 3s. Cheap
rates. Children welcome.

TUDOR ARMS APTS.
Two beautiful apta,, now

available, $52.50 and $62.50. Bdwy.
2559.

MARTHA. APARTMENTS.
newly furnished apts., week

cr mnth; also sledpi-- g rooms. Main
2141.

BERKELEY APTS., 39 TRINITY
PLACE.

4 -- room, nicely furn. apt., outside
rooms, walking distance. Bdwy. 5151

SPECIAL RATES FOR YOUNG WOMEN
Dormitory room and board, $3 per

ween ; age limit 1 -- zz. Main
JEANNE D'ARC.

SEVERAL very attractive west side apts.
within five minutes walking distance
from Portland hotel; rent very rea.-
sonao.e aaa nan street.

ONE large front room with kitchenette,
newly papered, steam heat, lights,
phone, nicely furnished; reasonable.
Zot j. Itftn. Bdwy. 4Ht)tf.

apartment, sleeoinsr Dorch. ori
vate bath, two clothes closers, nicely
furnished and plenty of heat; asy
waiKing distance. 493 Yamhill.

MODERN SB room annrtmnr. m'r vnnA
school and car line; heat and water
lurnisnea. cau 5309 39th ave.,
Autc. 628-3-

THE GRAND OAK APTS.
Welt furnished, two and three-roo-

walking distance; $35 to $43. Grandave ana uaK st.

SAN MARCO, E. 8TH & COUCH
MOD. APTS. WK. OR MTH. E. 1990.

MONTGOMERY APARTMENTS.
iu.odern hardwood floors,

elevator, electric washers, lights andpnone; warning. 3d. Alain 4tt.
furn. and unfurn. apts.. In high

cmse apartment house, with Ilrst-cia-

service. cor. JS. 13th and Belmont.
East 6613.

, 3 OR apt., finely fur., French
aoors, siiK drapes, h. w. floors, fur-
nace, fireplace, garage. Walnut 5938.
iivi Cleveland.

KING ALBERT APTS.
Two and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath.

J.itn and Montgomery. Main 0359.
HANTHORN APTS.

Desirable fur. apt., 2 dlaap
pearing beds. 251 12th st.

Unfo mishgd Apartments.
BUILDING JUST COMPLETED.

HOYT-GLISA- APTS.
There is only one and one

apartment left in Portland's new-es- t
and most modern apartment house.

These apartments have large, brightjt.' ins ana overlook beautiful gardens.
800 E. Hoyt St., near 24th. East 7527.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS.
BOWMAN APARTMENTS.

Fine five-roo- apt.; steam heat,
wood fireplace, tile bath, janitor serv-
ice; no children ; references.

F. E. BOWMAN & CO.,
210 Cham, of Com. Bldg. Bdwy. 6007.

WHEELDON ANNEX.
A two-roo- apart-

ment with outside entrance; very large
uvirig room, nnisnea in tapestry paper
and ivory woodwork, electric stove.
Main 6641.

ROBISON APARTMENTS.
Large living room, bath, dressing

room, dining nook, kitchenette, electricrange, $36; new bedding furnished if
desired. East 5004 23d and East
Madison.

WELLINGTON COURT.
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.

flat; up in first-clas- s shape;
steam heat and phone included; only
8 blka. from Washington St.; rent $50.
Bdwy. 1245.

IONIAN COURT, 18th and Couch Sts.
modern apartment, all outsidesunny rooms, newly renovated, elegant

view, walking distance, rents reasona-
ble. Adults. Bdwy. 2761.

unfurnished apartment In high- -
ciass apartment nouse witn ilrst-cia-

service. Corner 15th and Belmont.
East 6613.

NEW, STRICTLY modern apart
ment, oa k rioors, pri va te bath and
s porch; East side; reasonable.
Walnut 0800.

UNFURNISHED apts., The Wassel, E.
13th and Yamhill ; 4 rooms, 1 disap-pearin- g

bed, rent $45. Adults.
TRINITY PLACE APTS A few desira- -

oie uniur. apts. available at reasonable
rentals. Phone Broadway 6860.

apt., newly renovated, reason- -
ao e rates. 411 lUtfi St. Apt. E. Main
2 ISO.

apartment, $12; large yard;
objection to children. East 836 1.
E. 8th st.

ARBOR COURT, 14th and Columbia. 3- -
room apt., unfurnished, very desirable;
adul ts ; reasonable.

THE DEZENDORF APTS.
208 16th, near Taylor, Atwater 0128.

unfurnished apartments.
BOWMAN APTS., IRVINGTON.

modern outside bungalow
apt., steam heat; janitor. East 136;.

THREE-ROO- apt. close to car, $15.
5920 72d st. S. E.

modern fiat,. $20 per month. 080
Division st. Key at store. East 3505.

modern apt. Irving apartments.
21st and Irving st. Main 9230.

MODERN apartment, ivory wood-
work, breakfast nook, 3 01 East 33d st.

THE WEIST.
t'id st. apartment.

MO RDAUNT 586 Everett. Larsre mod- -
ern nomeiiKe; inspection invited. ,

MOD., steam heat, front and back
porches. 5l Glisan st.

THE AMERICAN Modern 4 and
apartments. Broadway 3360.

ALTER APTS. 6 rooms, tile bath, show--
r. Broadway 19 8 0.

Furnished or Unfurnished Apartments.
UPSHUR APARTMENTS..

4 6 N 2fith. Main 5497. Furn and
3 and apta. ; everything new.

JAEGER APTS., 701 WASH ST.
3 AND APTS.

Flats.
LARGE airy rms. on first floor, hard-
wood floors, fireplace, sleeping porch,
first-cla- neighborhood. 295 E. 21st
at., near Hawthorne. Call Bdwy. 1906.

DANDY flat, in good condition,
290 Markue St., foot of Halaey; only
30 minutes' walk from Union depot,

including water. East 3612.
MOST beautiful apt. in Irvington, hard-

wood floors, very fine French doors;
garage ; $92.50. East 3 765.

$20 UNFURNISHED upper fiat; bath,
elect., gas; on car line; adults only.
465 E. 11th and Division.

MODERN. 5 rooms, slef-pin- porch, all
clean and new. in white enamel; close

-- In: mduTta. 440 Ross nt. Eawt 530(1.

IN IRVINGTON; 2 nice flats, gas
ranges, radiant heaters and. furnace.
Call Walnut 0709.

lower 'flat, stoves and linoleum
for sale. Phone Main 2869 evenings
and 'Sunday.

FLAT Extraordinary lower 6 rooms,
clean, attractive, porches, furnace, s;

Nob Hill ; adults. Main 3749.
IRVINGTON Modern lower flat.

$50. 610 Hancock, East 6208.
lower flat, close in, walking

Call Bdwy. OCS.
NICE unfurnished upper flat.

East 2d near Clackamas. Tabor 311L
ROOMS, unturniaUcfd. Lovejoy, bet.

21st and 22d. Rent $33. Bdwy. 0303.
UPPER flat, modern; $3o.t0.

309W N. 19th. Adults., 2
12 EAST ISth St.. cor. Ash. Modern

upper; fireplace, furnace. $40.
FLAT. 3th3 College.

Flats.
NEAR LAURELHURST PARK.
Attractive fiat, disappearing

bed, linoleum, gas range. 71 E. 28th sir.
near Stark. Rent $35. 'GEO. C. MOORE CO.. 10"7 Yeon Bldg.

Furnished Fiats.
A CLEAN lower 4 or fur. or

unfur. modern flat, to quiet people
who will appreciate home, close in.
36 Pacific sl. $25. $35; half block
off Union ave.

well furnished flat: nice and
clean; walking distance. 327 Vi South
17th st.. west side.

CLEAN, 3 and 4 rooms,
sleeping porch, garage. 854 y First st.
South.

ONE nice flat, completely fur-
nished, bath. 2 bedrooms. Phone East
8586. 28 5 Holladay.

4 LARGE, neatly furnished rooms; rea-
sonable rent; gas, electricity; private
bath. Phone Main 6839.

furn. flat, 627 Thurman,
nut 6183.

nicely furnished flat. 61 Com
mercial st. Call 10 to 5. Atwater 2812.

IRVINGTON Attractively furn. flats.
Heat, light, gas. 711 Thompson St.

FINE lower furnished flat, close
in. $75. Main 33U 15th St.

furnished flat, modern. 561
Everett St.. cor. 17th. Bdwy. 8032.

flat. Irvington district.
Tillamook st.

furn. flat. 2S8 Fargo. East
lilO. For key call 664 Wms. : sdults.

4 ROOMS and bath, lower flat, com
pletely furnished. 937 E. 7th at. N.

Housekeeping Rooms.
LOTS OF LIGHT. NOB HILL.
Comfy, cheerful front room, balcony;

new Heavy rug; floor lamp, iirepiace,
with seDarate dressing room and kit
chenette; accommodate two employed;
everything furnished. $35. 696 Hoyt
street.

2 VERY nice, clean furnished housekeenVt
ing rooms; newly papered and patntati;
electric lights, gas range, hot and cold
water, cath and phone; laundry pnvi
leges. 312 Cherry.

2 AND suites, $32 to $18. single
a. K. rooms, 3 to 9x0 per roonm;
bachelors or couples: lobby; special
rates to boys. The Vaughn
apts., N. 19th and Vaughn sts.

2 LARGE furnished rooms, separately or
together; third floor; near wasntngton
high and Polytechnic; Morrison car;
reasonable rent. 171 E. 13th S. E it
S3 85.

TWO nice furnished housekeeping apart'
rnents near Montgomery & Ward. A
real clean, cosy home. No children.
4- -1 3d.

ROOM and kitchenette, very clean, id
quiet location, near city park. uo rarK
ave., close Council Crest car. Main
4278.

LARGE, clean, cozv rooms: some kitch
enettes; not and cold water; cnuurr.
welcome ; low rates. aui rrisoo.
above 14th. Auto. 518-1-

TWO lovely warm front rooms, first
iioor; also room and kitchenette, -- 0;
other rooms, $10 to $15 monthly. 655
Jf landers st.

LARGE rm. with kitchenette, hot an
coid water, furnace. Also single
H. K. rm., $2.50 a wk. 494 Taylor.
Main 2121.

SNAPPY, clean, furnished H. K. rooms
evervtnme new and everytnmc iur
nished; good yard for car. 3u2 Tilla- -
mook. near Williams ave.

NEWLY furn. h. k. and sleeping room.
walk. diat.. 1 -- lock from 1J car.
blocks south of Multnomah club. 260
Nartilla, cor. Madison. Atwater 4173.

LARGE front room and kitchenette;
light, phone and heat; $25 per month.
168 E. 16th. E. 8954

TWO clean H. K. rooms in the basement
with heat, light and gas furn. ror $16.
Bdwy 1084 or 666 Hoyt.

461 EAST MORRISON, corner East Sth,
furnished 1 and a., i apis.
reasonable.

THE BEAVER 12th and Marshall Fur
nished h. k. rooms, tia up. mciuains
hot water, elec lights, laundry room

VERY desirable, newly fur. 1 and 2 h. k.
rooms; neat, ngnt, oatn. prions, cto
in. 533 Yamhill st., cor. lth.

TWO H. K. rooms with private entrance;
a sink with running water. a weeK.
East 7650.

NEWLY furnished housekeeping room.
with kitchenette and bed, sitting-roo-

in steam-heate- d flat. 403 12th st.
NICELY furnished housekeep

ing apartment; reasonaoia rent. o
North 21st st.

TWO ROOMS, also three: accommodate
four; wall bed, h. w. iioors. wa.nut
593 6.

SUNNYCREST Steam-heate- d h. k. rms.,
priv. bath, optional. is. wnerman.
AND h. k. Elites, gas range,
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
$32. 166 East 16th. E. 8054.

LUXOR APTS.
fur, apt. Main 8105.

SUITE two rooms, light, airy, pleasant,
newly painted. 534 Morrison st.

FUtiN. apt., nice and clean, only
$26. 294 Ivy st. Phone East 6080.

CLEAN apartment. 65 22d
Main Rent reasonable.

girl to share apart-
ment, rent $20. Main 7601.

FURNISHED apts., rent reasonable.
Overton.

MODERN 3 outside room apt., well fur-
nished; very reasonable. Call East 6745.

DIEL APTS.. 700 E. ANKENY.
Att ract ive 3 - room steam hi a ted apt.

ROOM furnished housekeeping apt.
1627 Peninsular ave.. St. Johns car.

UNION AVE. and Klliingsworth, "Fur.
apt.. $21.50. Complete, concrete bldg

THE CHELTENHAM. 255 N. 19th, 2 and
4room apts. Bro adway 3658.
AND furnT apt., 821 Thurroaa.
Ajratr3666:

ALCO arts.. E. Couoh, Union, mod.
apt.., spotless, bath. 330 to $42.50,

BASEMENT APTS. FOR JANITOR
SERVICE. MAIN 6375. -

FRONT suite, sleeping porch, bath;
w a kiny distance. 414 4th.

3 ROOMS, warm, Ciean; aduiu

GASOLINE ALLEY LET'S SEE YOUR THUMB PRINT, SKEEZIX

SYnuNd man! VoiVE BEFm ter.suppose Theh call
cokt BKAuse Tne- - moThs

Dto You Eiee. Set waning- - So Contrary
nTTh M E--7 H IN ThB fmept-p-c- e r. "
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ItJ 'cr? fS 51 'IRVINGTON Ideal room for gentleman.
nfewjy furn. 650 Clackamas, near I7tu.

COUPLE to share modern home; no ob- -

jee on to ch Idren. Main 875S.
LACRELHT'RST Nice room oa carline.

Tabor 3284. Hail street.


